TRA23-02 - Supply and Delivery of Charging Equipment and Software for Electric School Buses - Quote Form - Unit Price: Level 3 Charging Station
Item type
Supplier Unit Price Specifications Additonal Information
$30,000.00 ABB Terra Wall Box 24kW  Level -3 v
$115,000.00
ABB Terra 94 Level -3 Max output power 90kW, 7” high brightness full color touchscreen display, Dimensions 74.8 x 22.2 x 34.6 in, CCS1, Cable Length 6m, ABB
charger connect
$130,000.00

$71,545.00 Zerova DS180, 180kW, Level 3 DCFC, 23ft cables PlugEV DS180, 180kW, 7" Display, Dual Gun with 200A CCS1, 23ft, LAN, Wi-Fi, 4G, RFID
$64,537.50
ChargePoint Express 250 DC Station 62.5kW
(CPE250C-625-CCS1-200A) Includes CPE Tool Kit, Universal Metric bracket kit for foundation, Commisioning, 1 yr cloud, Support
CP Express 250 Station (62.5 kW) - includes Express 250 Station, 2x Power Modules, 1x CCS1 cable OR 1xCCS1 + 1x CHAdeMO cable; NACS
option; Only one connector usable at one time.
$66,504.83
ChargePoint Express 280 DC Station 80kW
(CPE280-800-NA-3A1S1-3A1S1)Includes CPE Tool Kit, Universal Metric bracket kit for foundation, Commisioning, 1 yr cloud, Support
2 x CCS1 250A 4.5m cable, NACS option, 2x Power Modules, 2.4m Cable management kit, ChargePoint Signage, 254mm (10") TouchDisplay,
Contactless credit card and RFIDreader, Sequential charging, Cellular/Wifi,Initial Station Activation & Configuration Service
$30,165.00 ABB Terra DC Wallbox with CCS Cable
$69,895.00 ABB Terra 54 50kW
$118,845.00 ABB Terra 124 120kW
$144,795.00 ABB Terra 184 180kW
$18,187.35 DC Wallbox 30kW max. output 150 - 1000Vdc out 480V 3p Input CCS1  Wallmount Cellular RFID Hardware - ICE-30-C
$21,233.64 DC Wallbox 30kW max. output 150 - 1000Vdc out 480V 3p Input Dual CCS1  Wallmount Cellular RFID Hardware - ICE-30-CC
$25,606.30 DC Wallbox 30kW max. output 150 - 1000Vdc out 480V 3p Input Dual CCS1 (25ft) Wallmount Cellular RFID Hardware - ICE-30-C1LC1L
$44,408.04 DC Fastcharger 60kW max. output 150 - 1000Vdc out 480V 3p Input Dual CCS1 All-in-One Cellular RFID Hardware - ICE-60-CC
$50,238.26 DC Fastcharger 60kW max. output 150 - 1000Vdc out 480V 3p Input Dual CCS1 (25ft) All-in-One Cellular RFID Hardware - ICE-60-C1LC1L
$69,543.58 DC Fastcharger 120kW max. output 150 - 1000Vdc out 480V 3p Input  Dual CCS1 All-in-One Cellular RFID Hardware - ICE-120-CC
$78,118.00 DC Fastcharger 180kW max. output 150 - 1000Vdc out 480V 3p Input Dual CCS1 All-in-One Cellular RFID Hardware - ICE-180-CC
$81,431.01 DC Fastcharger 180kW max. output 150 - 1000Vdc out 480V 3p Input Dual CCS1 300 Amperage Cables All-in-One Cellular RFID Hardware - ICE-180HC-CC
$16,655.27 DC Wallbox 22.5kW max. output 150 - 920Vdc out 208-240Vac 1p Input Single CCS1 (23ft) Cellular RFID Hardware - DCWB22 C SP
$20,500.70 DC Wallbox 24kW max. output 150 - 920Vdc out 480Vac 3p Input Single CCS1 (23ft) Cellular RFID Hardware - DCWB24 C 3P
$45,410.84 DC Fastcharger 50kW max. output 200 - 900Vdc out 480Vac 3p Input single CCS1 All-in-One Cellular RFID Hardware - T54HV C
$85,716.61 DC Fastcharger 120kW max. output 150 - 920Vdc 480Vac 3p Input Dual CCS1 All-in-One Cellular RFID Hardware - T124 CC